
It increases skin �rmness.
It cleanses pores & get rid of acene causing 
bacteria from your Face Skin. It removes 
black heads & white heads from your skin.
It delays the ageing process, so that you 
look younger than , what you are actual.
It works to kill bacteria, and this can prevent 
and heal acne breakouts. It unclogs pores 
and reduces in�ammation when you put it 
on your skin.

Uses

Samprathi
100% Herbal & Organic

Net Wt. 100 gms

Face Cream – Aloe Vera

Aloe Vera

Coconut Oil

Bees Wax Pellets

Jojoba Oil

Vitamin E Oil

Rose Mary

Rose Petals

30%

20%

10%

15%

5%

5%

5%
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Store in Cool
& Dry Place For External 

Use only
The 
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of Herbs


